
20+300

96.43

96.54

97.89

97.88

97.54

98.22

98.30

98.09

98.14

97.89
97.86

98.08

97.89

97.1497.99

98.41(HP)

98.24(HP)

98.11(HP)

97.83

97.39(H
P)

94.72

94.50

94.27

94.16

94.04

93.92

94
.38

96.92

97
.04

97.16

97.35

96.82

96.24

98.29

98
.20

98.45

98.35

98.06

94.61

98
.16

98.35

98.43

98.22

98.27

98.02

98.21

98.02

97.58

97.25

97.50

97.26

97
.4

0(
S)

TE
M

P
. S

W
A

LE
 @

 0
.6

2%

O'KEEFE DRAIN

97.10

97.02

97.38

97.42

97.28

97.28

97.24

97.2397.61

97.4997.11
97.31

97.4697.45

97.46

97.50
97.6397.5897.62

97.24

97.20
97.42

97.4797.12

97.29

104.46

103.05

101.66

101.92

103.23

104.54

99.95

100.29

99.14

98.73

98.36

98.00

97.71

97.66

97.86

98.16
98.27

98.62

98.68

99.33

99.85

100.04

98.86

98.44

98.04

97.74

97.82

103.97

102.38

97.19

97.34

97.81

98.08

98.49

98.72

99.25

100.58

100.87

99.48

98.70

98.20

98.03

97.90
97.90

98.04

98.35

98.72

99.06

103.72

102.64

101.69101.55

102.76

104.06

97.11

97.04

97.50

97.57

97.39

97.38

97.29

97.2897.40

97.3897.00

97.22

97.88

98.20

98.32

98.74

100.37

101.49

97.29
97.59

97.65
97.34

97.38

97.65

97.78

98.22

102.33

100.20

98.82

98.41

98.23

98.05

97.59

97.63

97.70

97.70

103.22

102.69102.48

103.27

103.15

102.40
102.19

103.15

103.65

102.84

101.96
101.82

101.82

102.51

103.73

98.10

100.44

101.09

101.88

104.57

99.07

98.14

97.47
97.48

98.42

99.06

99.20

99.77

101.34

101.22

102.55

103.81

102.36

100.56

99.05

98.86

98.49

98.39

97.73

104.85

103.71

102.24

101.18

100.36

99.78

98.79

97.32
97.30

98.28

99.63

100.46

100.58

101.98

103.60

104.71

103.19

101.00

100.08

99.71

97.14
97.33

97.32

97.47

97.67

98.31

98.50

98.71

100.46

102.12

101.46

99.66

98.54

98.37

97.80

97.49

97.32

97.33

97.44

99.37

99.84

100.50

101.52

102.96

104.58

104.90

104.91

97.04

97.16

104.25

103.57103.24

103.29

SIB

SIB

100.09

SIB

SIB

104.99104.70
104.00

103.72

102.83

103.60

97.58

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

D
C

CONC.SIDEWALK

1.5m CONC.SIDEWALK

1.5m CONC.SIDEWALK

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

FUTURE CITIGATE DRIVE(DESIGN BY OTHERS)

FUTURE CITIGATE DRIVE(DESIGN BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED BUILDING
FFE= 103.00

DC DC

DC DC DC DC DC DC

DC DC DC DCDC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC DC DC DC

SNOW
STORAGE

 AREA

SNOW
STORAGE

 AREA

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

FLAG
POLE

V
E

G
E

TA
TI

O
N

 P
R

O
TE

C
TI

O
N

 A
R

E
A

FUTURE
GUARD
HOUSE

EXCB2-7
T/G=97.98

EXCB2-8
T/G=97.98

EXCB2-9
T/G=97.84

EXCB2-10
T/G=97.84

EXCB4-2
T/G=97.12

EXCB4-1
T/G=97.12

VVB

VVB

PIV
HYD

HYD

SP

CB 17
T/G=98.62

CB 18
T/G=98.62

CB 1
T/G=97.82

CB 21
T/G=100.71

CB 20
T/G=100.71

CB 30
T/G=101.10

CB 61
T/G=101.55 CB 62

T/G=101.55
CB 64

T/G=101.20

CB 65
T/G=100.75 CB 67

T/G=100.55
CB 14

T/G=100.77

CB 12
T/G=100.70

CB 10
T/G=100.60

CB 9
T/G=100.50 CB 7

T/G=100.20

CB 6
T/G=99.80

CB 11
T/G=100.05CB 13

T/G=100.20

CB 66
T/G=99.90

CB 63
T/G=100.65

CB 24
T/G=101.60CB 25

T/G=102.10

CB 26
T/G=102.15

CB 4
T/G=98.75

CB 8
T/G=100.15

STMMH 104
T/G=101.88

STMMH 105
T/G=100.60

STMMH 04
T/G=100.41

STMMH 03
T/G=100.90

STMMH 02
T/G=98.37

STMMH 05
T/G=100.60

STMMH 11
T/G=101.25

STMMH 09
T/G=102.38

STMMH 07
T/G=102.70

STMMH 06
T/G=102.15

SANMH 1
T/G=98.08

SANMH 2
T/G=100.47

SANMH 3
T/G=102.11

SANMH 6
T/G=102.60

CB 48
T/G=98.30

CB 49
T/G=98.30

CBMH 2
T/G=97.89

CB 29
T/G=100.90

CB 19
T/G=99.30

H.P.

H.P.H.P.
H.P.

H.P.

H.P.H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

SANMH 5
T/G=102.30

SANMH 4
T/G=102.70

H.P. H.P. H.P.H.P.H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

H.P. H.P. H.P. H.P. H.P.

H.P. H.P. H.P.

H.P.

H.P. H.P. H.P. H.P.

STMMH 01
T/G=98.07

M
A

TC
H

 IN
TO

 E
X

IS
TI

N
G

E
LE

V
A

TI
O

N
S

 A
T 

LI
M

IT
 O

F
LA

N
D

S
C

A
P

E
D

 B
U

FF
E

R

MATCH INTO CITITGATE DRIVE
ELEVATIONS AT PROPERTY LINE.

MATCH INTO CITIGATE DRIVE
ELEVATIONS AT PROPERTY LINE.

CURB RETURN
ENTRANCE PER

CITY DETAIL SC7.1

CURB RETURN
ENTRANCE PER

CITY DETAIL SC7.1

H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

STMMH 08
T/G=102.80

CB 27
T/G=102.55

CB 28
T/G=102.70

CB 3
T/G=98.60

CB 5
T/G=99.20

CB 15
T/G=100.63

CB 16
T/G=100.63

H.P.

CB 23
T/G=101.30 CB 22

T/G=100.45

H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

H.P.

101.81
100.89

102.66

102.39102.40

102.46

100.55
100.30

100.80

100.45

100.70
100.55

102.03

101.30
101.65

101.79

102.41

102.42
102.50

103.80

102.75

102.21

101.28

101.05
101.16

101.05

101.26

101.98

2.1%

3.0%

2.0%

2.
0%

3.3%

2.
3%

2.0%

1.9
%

1.9%

2.5%

101.60
101.78

2.5%

3.2%

3.2%

1.
8%

2.6%

3.
3%

2.6%

4.
1%

101.41

102.98

102.85

102.85

102.90

102.85

102.45
101.78

102.85

102.85
102.90

1.
8%

2.
1%

4.0%

3.2
%

102.55
102.49

101.50

100.68
10

0.7
0

10
0.7

8

100.84
100.76

100.52
100.60

100.53
100.45

102.50

101.94
102.03

101.61

97.72

99.11

100.26

102.42

97.78

97.78TC

97.72TC

101.54

101.54

100.65

102.50

101.31

101.65
101.80

101.20
100.95

100.85

102.38

98.72

101.75
102.40

100.97
101.03

101.70
102.40

99.56

99.00

2.1% 2.
1%

3.
1%

2.6%

2.0%
2.0%

3.
5%

3.
0%

3.
0%

3.
0%

3.
0%

98.07

3.
2%

3.
2%

2.0% 2.0%

100.80
100.70

100.60
100.30

100.80
100.70

100.55
100.25

1.7%

2.
6%

2.4%

2.
5%

2.4%

2.1%

1.
9%

2.
6%

2.4%

2.2%

2.8%

2.
2%

3.
0%

2.9%

3.
6%

3.3%

1.
9%

2.2%

3.
6%

2.5%

2.2%

3.0%

2.0
%

2.1% 2.2%

2.8%

2.3%

3.
3%

2.6%

3.
7%

98.02TC

98.09TC

103.00

101.25

100.44

99.81

4.1%
5.0%

3.
1%

3.
1%

3.
1%

2.9%

101.30
101.38

101.38
101.30

100.42

100.40

100.50
100.58

100.45

101.80
101.40

101.60

1.0%

101.15
101.38

100.85
101.00

101.38
100.90

101.10

100.33

10
0.

37

100.47

100.95
101.00

101.38 100.75
101.30

101.16

3.2% 1.5%

2.
0%2.7% 1.8%

2.0% 1.9%

1.5% 2.2%

1.7% 2.0%

2.0% 1.9%

2.3% 1.9%

2.9% 2.7%

3.5% 3.4%

97.97

100.25

100.08

100.17100.40

100.33

100.70

100.50

100.70

100.95
100.82

101.26101.00

10
2.4

5

10
2.5

3

102.58

10
2.3

0

10
2.3

8

10
2.3

2

10
2.2

4

3.
0%

2.
0%

2.
7%

3.
6%

2.0% 3.1%

2.2% 2.6%

2.4% 2.1%

102.58

102.00
102.08

102.00

101.80
101.80

101.88

101.80
101.88

101.80

101.60
101.60

101.68

101.55
101.68

101.62

101.40
101.40

101.48

102.60
102.71

102.65

102.45
102.50

102.58

101.60
101.80

101.40

100.30TC

100.57TC

100.20TC

100.32TC

100.55TC

98.12TC

97.89TC
97.74

97.87

101.36TC

101.20TC

98.59TC

98.44TC 98.44TC

98.77TC

99.15TC

102.55TC
101.85TC102.55TC

101.90TC

104.10TC

103.80TC

103.05TC

10
2.3

2

100.63TC

102.78

102.56
102.60

102.52

102.52102.52

102.72
102.70

101.90

101.97
102.05

101.97

101.97101.97

101.82
101.82

101.82 101.82

101.45

101.47
101.60

101.57

101.47101.57

101.32
101.42

101.42 101.32

101.08

101.05
101.13

101.00

101.05101.00

101.00
100.95

100.95 101.00

100.88

100.95
101.03

100.95

100.95100.95

100.80
100.80

100.80 100.85

100.48

100.50
100.58

100.60

100.30
100.40

100.40 100.30

101.69TC

102.40TC

101.69TC

100.52TC

100.95TC

101.10TC

10
1.1

5T
C

100.90TC

101.53TC

101.31TC

101.15TC

100.85TC

101.20TC

102.65TC

102.65TC
102.60

102.65TC

102.65TC
102.60

102.65TC

102.83TC

102.76TC

1.8%

1.1%

2.1%

2.0% 1.7%3.2%

104.47

102.70

101.14

99.36

97.65

103.71

101.30
101.30

10
0.6

5

102.63TC

102.13TC

101.93TC

101.72TC

102.18
101.98

102.50

98.04

97.97

4.
9%

4.0% 100.59

100.49TW

101.43TC

100.59TW

98.02 97.98100.02

98.58

4.6%

2.
0%

2.
0%

2.
0%

3.
1%

2.
0%

98.15BW

98.45TW

98.18BW

100.10TW

98.61BW

98.65TW

99.49BW

101.41TC

102.28TC

100.51

102.19

103.23

103.86

101.81TC

101.66

101.45TC

103.16

100.52
100.59

102.95
103.16

101.10TC

101.80

101.80

100.70

98.22

99.79

100.00TW

99.97BW

102.70TW
100.62BW

103.38

101.22TW 101.22BW

102.62

102.98

102.98

10
2.2

0

98.07

100.14
100.41

100.04

103.20

103.53TC

102.80

101.76

101.20TC

101.85

98.07

101.43TC

102.68

10
0.8

0T
C

99.79

101.70

102.65
103.65

102.75

103.80

102.10

101.75

100.44

10
2.1

0

10
1.6

5

101.45

102.14

101.51

100.63TC

100.02BW

100.32TW
100.00BW

101.95
101.90

101.95

100.72

100.73

100.70

100.63
100.72

102.21

102.20
102.13

102.13

102.28TC
102.28TC

101.75

101.80
100.95

101.05

101.05

101.10

100.10

100.15

102.30

102.35

101.05

101.05

102.30 102.25

102.40TC102.45TC

100.90
100.90

101.70
101.70

100.80

100.85

100.65

100.70

101.50

101.50

99.85

99.95

100.90

100.95

99.15

99.30

101.45

101.60TC

101.85TC101.88

102.00

102.15TC

101.95

101.80
101.49

102.35

98.81

99.00

99.15TC

98.90

98.90
98.82

99.90

100.10

100.72
100.84

10
0.3

5

100.48

10
0.4

3

100.48

10
0.7

7T
C

99.43
99.29

101.52

101.70 101.85TC

102.00
102.15TC

102.50

102.50

102.65

102.80TC

102.45

102.60TC
101.40

100.30
100.45TC

100.45

100.60

102.60

102.60TC
102.45

102.65TC
102.60

102.48
102.51

99.65

98.87TC
99.82

99.00

98.77TC

98.42

2.0% 2.0%

97.97
98.12TC

97.84TC

97.66TC

97.67

99.65
99.80TC

99.76

100.15
100.30TC

3.
5%

3.
9%

99.10
99.70

3.0%

100.38

100.68

4.7
%

1.
9%

101.08

101.03

3.3%

2.1%

98.45

98.43

100.55

100.08

100.56

100.63

102.58
102.88TC

98.09TC
98.04

100.41

102.15

102.25

100.95
100.85

3.9%

1.2% 2.4%

1.8% 2.3%

2.4% 2.2%

2.4%

2.1
%

3.
4%

1.9%

100.41
100.54

100.05
100.12

99.96

100.10100.80

3.4%

102.35
102.24

100.77TC
100.77TC

100.69

100.31TC

100.16

100.31TC

3.1
%

2.2%

101.653.1%2.1%

2.2%

102.48

101.55

102.98
102.98

100.23
100.16

98.24

99.35
99.27

99.27

3.
5%

5.
0%

5.
0%

101.25

101.55TC

101.35

101.65TC
101.70

102.00TC

101.40

1.
8%

1.8%

98.65
3.2%

1.9
%

1.9%

1.7%

2.
7%

102.85
102.98

102.85

2.
5%2.

1%

102.98

102.98

102.85
102.85

102.98102.85

102.85

101.95

1.
4%

101.60

101.80

102.15TC

102.10TC

102.45

101.15

10
1.

45
TC

101.20TC

100.92TC

100.87

101.75TC
101.45TC

102.25TC
102.30TC

102.53TC

2.
8% 3.

1%

3.3%

3.
3%

100.73TC

3.
3%

3.
9%

102.98 101.77

99.70

102.90

100.52

103.50

100.38

101.78

98.59

103.00

102.68

98.67

100.25TC

100.08

100.34

100.40
100.05TC

102.25

100.35

100.70101.70

100.78

101.10
100.83

101.65

1.1%

1.
2%

1.1%

2.4%

100.75

102.00

101.76

100.27TC

2.0%
100.20

100.50

100.35TC

2.8%

2.8%

2.
9%

4.0%

4.9%

103.15

101.85

100.99

103.10

101.50

1.
4%

99.84

102.40
102.45

100.76

2.0%

3.7%

4.7%

2.2%

3.6%

104.80

103.71

102.40

101.45

101.10

100.82

100.29

99.59

99.18

98.56

104.80

103.71

102.40

101.45

100.82

100.29

99.18

98.56

101.10

99.59

98.0198.01

97.1097.10

4.2%

4.0%

4.6%

5.
5%

100.43
100.58TC100.60

3.
0%

3.
2%

6.4%

STMMH 10A
T/G=102.63

STMMH 210
T/G=97.93

STMMH 212
T/G=97.81

101.83

102.36TC

SANMH 209
T/G=98.04

SANMH 211
T/G=97.92

SANMH 213
T/G=97.85

SANMH 401
T/G=97.31

STMMH 214
T/G=97.77

2.0%

2.6%

2.6%

STMMH 671
T/G=101.61

SANMH 674
T/G=101.70

9+
85

0

9+
90

0

9+
95

0

10
+0

00

10
+0

50

10
+1

00

10
+1

50

10
+2

00

10
+2

50

10
+3

00

3+
00

0

3+
05

0

3+
10

0

3+
15

0

20+000

20+050

20+100

20+150

20+200

20+250

20+300

D
CD

C

D
C

DC

D
C

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

D
C

DC

DC

DC

DC

2:
1 

TO
 E

X
.

2:
1 

TO
 E

X
.

TE
M

P
. S

W
A

LE
 @

 0
.6

2%

SWALE @ 0.25%TEMP. SWALE @ 0.19%

CITIGATE DRIVE

C
R

O
SS

KE
YS

 P
LA

C
E

O'KEEFE DRAIN

O'KEEFE DRAIN

HIGHWAY 416

HIGHWAY 416

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

D
C

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC
DC

DC

DC

DC

D
CD
C

DC

D
C

DC

DC

DC

DC

FUTURE CITIGATE DRIVE
(DESIGN BY OTHERS)

FUTURE CITIGATE DRIVE(DESIGN BY OTHERS)

DC DC DC DC

DC
DC DC DCDC DC DC

DC
DC DC DC

DC DC DC DC DC DC DCDC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC DC DC DC

DC
DC

DC
DC

DC
DC

DC

DC

DC
DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC
DCDC

DC

D
C

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

GRADING PLAN NORTH-EAST
DEVELOPMENT

120025-GR3

NOTE:
THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS,
WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER
UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY SHOWN ON
THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN,
THE ACCURACY OF THE POSITION OF SUCH
UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
BEFORE STARTING WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES AND ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR
DAMAGE TO THEM.
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